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General information about company

Scrip code 506597

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE841D01013

Name of the company

Amal Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl}t?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the Llsted Ent?ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No

voting rights?

07/01/2019 17:33
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

S};areholding aS | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of II:IO.t IOf 1\1110' Of Total nos. afA)hoftotal N0 | class of securities (IX)
Cat Category of | Nos. Of fully paid ar dy s e:iresl . shares held ? Sl a{ets d
eIy | shareholder | shareholders up equity paic-up | underiying (VI) = calcuated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) equity Depository per SCRR, Total as a
an (11D shares . AV)+HV)+
held (IV) shares Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (V) | (VD) a % of Class | Class | pora1 | (a+BC)
(A+B+C2) ez X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 6174228 6174228 65.51 6174228 6174228 | 65.51
Group
(B) Public 12638 3250772 3250772 34.49 3250772 3250772 | 34.49
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 12646 9425000 9425000 100 9425000 9425000 | 100

07/01/2019 17:33
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa % Number of pledged or
; Locked in shares .
No. Of Shares assuming full otherwise
No. of . ) (XID)
Shares . Shares Underlyn}g conversion of encumbered Nurpber of
Category Category of Underlylpg Underlying Outstan'dmg conve'mble (X11D) equlty shares
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible securities (as a held in
D . Outstanding . A -
(IT) convertible Warrants securities and | percentage of Sa As a % | dematerialized
securities | () No. Of diluted share % of of total | form (XIV)
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No.
No. (a) Shares
(a) (VID+(X) As a Shares | (@) || 14
% of (A+B+C2) held b
(b) ®
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 65.51 2400000 | 38.87 6174228
Group
B) Public 34.49 1889977
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2400000 | 25.46 8064205
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of No. Of Total nos. | 232 % of each class of securities (IX)
Partly total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid-up shares shares shares Total
. . - . . ota
Sr. of the sharcholders | P14 uP equity underlying Eeld (VD (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
equity Depository | = asa’o
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares . per SCRR, £
shares Receipts AV)+HV)+ o
held (IV) held D) WD 1957) (VI | | Na Total
W) As a % of X ass cg: egé}?s Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 18206 18206 0.19 18206 18206 0.19
(@ égzc?ftyh)er 4 6156022 6156022 | 6532 6156022 6156022 | 65.32
(SX;’('IT)"‘M 8 6174228 6174228 | 6551 6174228 6174228 | 65.51
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 6174228 6174228 | 65.51 6174228 6174228 | 65.51
Group
(A)=(A)
HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
Financial
® Institutions/ 3 1083 1083 0.01 1083 1083 0.01
Banks
o) Any Other 2 100 100 0 100 100 0
(specify)
(S];;’('lT)"‘al 8 2183 2183 0.02 2183 2183 |0.02
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders 12317 2657148 2657148 | 28.19 2657148 2657148 | 28.19
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |5 299074 299074 3.17 299074 299074 |3.17
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 308 292367 292367  |3.1 292367 292367 |3.1
(specify)
(S];l)bél;otal 12630 3248589 3248589 | 34.47 3248589 3248589 | 34.47
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 12638 3250772 3250772 | 34.49 3250772 3250772 | 34.49
(1+B)
2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

07/01/2019 17:33
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Total (

A+B+C2) 12646 9425000 9425000 | 100 9425000 9425000 | 100
Total 12646 9425000 9425000 | 100 9425000 9425000 | 100
(A+B+C)

07/01/2019 17:33
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Eunll(bzr_ of N pledged or
; : ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlylr}g conversion of (X1D) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . - equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X11D) :
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
. Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa % As a %
securities (X) . . B ftotal sa | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ottotal 1 \o. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % |No.(a) |Shares (@ |Shares
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.19 0 0 18206
(d) 65.32 2400000 | 38.99 6156022
Sub-Total
65.51 2400000 | 38.87 6174228
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65.51 2400000 | 38.87 6174228
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
) 0.01 863
1) 0 0
Sub-Total
0.02 863
B)(D)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 28.19 1339775
(a(ii)) 3.17 299074
(e) 3.1 250265
Sub-Total
34.47 1889114
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 34.49 1889977
(H+(B)
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2400000 | 25.46 8064205
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 2400000 | 25.46 8064205
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vimlaben S Lalbhai

Sunil Siddharth Lalbhai

Swati S Lalbhai

Taral S Lalbhai

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABCPL6407D

AAFPLO691R

ABBPL6609G

AAYPL1610K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13250

3750

706

500

18206

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

13250

3750

706

500

18206

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

0.04

0.01

0.01

0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

13250

3750

706

500

18206

Class eg:y

Total

13250

3750

706

500

18206

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.14

0.04

0.01

0.01

0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

0.04

0.01

0.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13250 3750 706 500 18206

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

9of 14 07/01/2019 17:33
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Atul Finserv
Limited

Aagam Holdings Private

Limited

Atul Limited

Aayojan Resources Private

Ltd

PAN (II)

AABCAO0761A

AAACA3899C

AABCA2390M

AAACA3895Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4568824

967809

412453

206936

6156022

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

4568824

967809

412453

206936

6156022

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

48.48

10.27

4.38

2.2

65.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4568824

967809

412453

206936

6156022

Class eg:y

Total

4568824

967809

412453

206936

6156022

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

48.48

10.27

4.38

2.2

65.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

48.48

10.27

4.38

2.2

65.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a) 2400000 0 0 0 2400000
As a % of total
Shares held (b) | 223 0 0 0 38.99

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4568824 967809 412453 206936 6156022

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

11 of 14 07/01/2019 17:33



12 of 14

file:///F:/Ankit Data/LT 524/Secretarial/E FORMS/FORMS/STOCK E...

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kiran Suzanne Coelho

Lincoln P Coelho

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEGPCI1225B

AEGPC1227D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

110000

100000

210000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

110000

100000

210000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

2.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

110000

100000

210000

Class eg:y

Total

110000

100000

210000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.17

1.06

2.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

2.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

110000

100000
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210000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

07/01/2019 17:33
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