BSE LTD ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No : 0701201905421631 Date & Time : 07/01/2019 05:42:16 PM

Scrip Code : 506597
Entity Name : Amal Limited

Compliance Type : Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period : 31/12/2018 Mode : E-Filing

General information about company						
Scrip code	506597					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE841D01013					
Name of the company	Amal Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	tatement h	olding of	specified secu	rities			
		N. OS	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights h class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =		No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	6174228			6174228	65.51	6174228		6174228	65.51
(B)	Public	12638	3250772			3250772	34.49	3250772		3250772	34.49
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12646	9425000			9425000	100	9425000		9425000	100

		Table	I - Summai	y Statement	holding of spe	cified se	curities	i		
Category Category o	No. Of Shares Category of Shareholder Underlying Outstanding Underlying		Shares assuming full Underlying conversion of Outstanding convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	snarenoider (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				65.51	2400000	38.87			6174228
(B)	Public				34.49					1889977
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2400000	25.46			8064205

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o each class	f Voting of secu	g Rights he crities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
			shares held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	18206			18206	0.19	18206		18206	0.19
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	6156022			6156022	65.32	6156022		6156022	65.32
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	6174228			6174228	65.51	6174228		6174228	65.51
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		8	6174228			6174228	65.51	6174228		6174228	65.51
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	1000			1000	0.01	1000		1000	0.01
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	1083			1083	0.01	1083		1083	0.01
(i)	Any Other (specify)	2	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		8	2183			2183	0.02	2183		2183	0.02
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	12317	2657148			2657148	28.19	2657148		2657148	28.19
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	299074			299074	3.17	299074		299074	3.17
(e)	Any Other (specify)	308	292367			292367	3.1	292367		292367	3.1
Sub-Total (B)(3)		12630	3248589			3248589	34.47	3248589		3248589	34.47
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		12638	3250772			3250772	34.49	3250772		3250772	34.49

Total (A+B+C2)	12646	9425000		9425000	100	9425000	9425000	100
Total (A+B+C)	12646	9425000		9425000	100	9425000	9425000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	ing Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patto	ern of the Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.19	0	0			18206
(d)				65.32	2400000	38.99			6156022
Sub-Total (A)(1)				65.51	2400000	38.87			6174228
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				65.51	2400000	38.87			6174228
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sha	reholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					0
(f)				0.01					863
(i)				0					0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.02					863
(3)	Non-institution	s	•		•				
(a(i))				28.19					1339775
(a(ii))				3.17					299074
(e)				3.1					250265
Sub-Total (B)(3)				34.47					1889114
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				34.49					1889977
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prom	oter- Non I	Public sha	arehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2400000	25.46			8064205
Total (A+B+C				100	2400000	25.46			8064205

		Individuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family	•	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vimlaben S Lalbhai	Sunil Siddharth Lalbhai	Swati S Lalbhai	Taral S Lalbhai	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABCPL6407D	AAFPL0691R	ABBPL6609G	AAYPL1610K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13250	3750	706	500	18206
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	13250	3750	706	500	18206
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	0.04	0.01	0.01	0.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	13250	3750	706	500	18206
Class eg:y					
Total	13250	3750	706	500	18206
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.14	0.04	0.01	0.01	0.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	0.04	0.01	0.01	0.19
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
		_			

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13250	3750	706	500	18206
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type					

		Any Othe	r (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Atul Finserv Limited	Aagam Holdings Private Limited	Atul Limited	Aayojan Resources Private Ltd	
PAN (II)	AABCA0761A	AAACA3899C	AABCA2390M	AAACA3895Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4568824	967809	412453	206936	6156022
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4568824	967809	412453	206936	6156022
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	48.48	10.27	4.38	2.2	65.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	4568824	967809	412453	206936	6156022
Class eg:y					
Total	4568824	967809	412453	206936	6156022
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	48.48	10.27	4.38	2.2	65.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	48.48	10.27	4.38	2.2	65.32

No. (a)	2400000	0	0	0	2400000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	52.53	0	0	0	38.99
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4568824	967809	412453	206936	6156022
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type					

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholder	rs holding nominal share	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kiran Suzanne Coelho	Lincoln P Coelho	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEGPC1225B	AEGPC1227D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	110000	100000	210000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	110000	100000	210000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	1.06	2.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)	
Class eg: X	110000	100000	210000
Class eg:y			
Total	110000	100000	210000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.17	1.06	2.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	1.06	2.23
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	110000	100000	210000
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

file:///F:/Ankit Data/LT 524/Secretarial/E FORMS/FORMS/STOCK E...